Intel® Server Board S3420GP family
Intel® Server System SR1630GP family
Intel® Server Chassis SC5650UP
Product Brief
Intel® Server Board S3420GP
and related products
An entry-level family of general-purpose server products designed for small to medium-
sized business applications, including 1U rack systems supporting advanced management

Intel® Deployment Assistant
Intel® Server Board S3420GP Technical Specifications
Order Code SR1630HGP
SR1630HGPNA
SR1630GP
SR1630GPNA
Form Factor 1U Rack 1U Rack
Server Board S3420GPLC S3420GPLC
Drive Bays Three hot-swap 3.5’’ SAS/SATA HDDs
Optional slim-line optical drive
Two fixed 3.5’’ SATA HDDs
Optional slim-line optical drive
System Cooling Two fixed cooling blowers with duct Two fixed cooling blowers with duct
Power Supply 350-watt non-redundant power supply 350-watt non-redundant power supply
Add-in Card Support One low profile PCI Express* 2.0 x8 through riser card in slot 4 One low profile PCI Express* 2.0 x8 through riser card in slot 4
I/O Expansion
Module Support
N/A N/A
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
11.70” x 16.9” x 25.51”
(43mm x 430mm x 648mm)
11.70” x 16.9” x 20”
(43mm x 430mm x 508mm)
Components
Included
*Heat sinks not included
l Intel® Server Board S3420GPLC
l Intel® Server Chassis SR1630H
l 350-watt non-redundant power supply
l One low profile PCI Express* riser card
l Slim-line CD-ROM bay
l Basic rail kit
l Pre-routed cables
l SATA/SAS backplane
l Intel® Server Board S3420GPLC
l Intel® Server Chassis SR1630
l 350-watt non-redundant power supply
l One low profile PCI Express* riser card
l Slim-line CD-ROM bay
l Basic rail kit
l Pre-routed cables
Management
Hardware
Integrated IPMI 2.0 baseboard management controller Integrated IPMI 2.0 baseboard management controller
Management
Software
Intel® Deployment Assistant
Intel® Server Management Software
Intel® Deployment Assistant
Intel® Server Management Software
Intel® Server System SR1630HGP and SR1630GP Technical Specifications
 SR1630HGP SR1630GP
Order Code SR1630HGPRX
SR1630HGPRXNA
SR1630GPRX
SR1630GPRXNA
Form Factor 1U Rack 1U Rack